Position

Director Of Convention Sales

Chief Sales Officer
Associate Director Of Sales
Director Of Regional Sales
Associate Director Of Sales
National Sales Manager
National Sales Manager

National Sales Manager,
Specialty Markets

National Sales Manager

National Sales Manager

Business Analyst & Executive

Sales Coordinator

Convention Sales
Administrative Assistant

Convention Sales
Administrative Assistant

Convention Sales
Administrative Assistant

National Sales Manager

Convention Sales
Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs

Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs

Visit Greater Palm Springs

Visit Greater Palm Springs

Visit Greater Palm Springs

Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs

Department

Convention Sales
Convention Sales
Convention Sales
Convention Sales
Convention Sales
Convention Sales
Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Convention Sales
Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Total Wages

$156,869
$150,802
$150,501
$136,219
$128,520
$116,260
$103,565
$102,571

$95,985
$89,358
$48,582

$37,246

$35,523

$24,992

$21,850
$9,743

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,408
$25,198
$40,413
$31,427
$19,019
$18,785
$25,096
$12,661

$9,690
$9,808
$14,280

$7,793

$300

$0

$0
$1,136



