Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Convention Sales		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$156,869	\$43,408
Chief Sales Officer		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$150,802	\$25,198
Associate Director Of Sales		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$150,501	\$40,413
Director Of Regional Sales		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$136,219	\$31,427
Associate Director Of Sales		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$128,520	\$19,019
National Sales Manager		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$116,260	\$18,785
National Sales Manager		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$103,565	\$25,096
National Sales Manager, Specialty Markets		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$102,571	\$12,661
National Sales Manager		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$95,985	\$9,690
National Sales Manager		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$89,358	\$9,808
Business Analyst & Executive Sales Coordinator		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$48,582	\$14,280
Convention Sales Administrative Assistant		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$37,246	\$7,793
Convention Sales Administrative Assistant		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$35,523	\$300
Convention Sales Administrative Assistant		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$24,992	\$0
National Sales Manager		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$21,850	\$0
Convention Sales Administrative Assistant		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$9,743	\$1,136